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Welcome

Technical characteristics

Welcome:

Design:
Material:

Surface:
Rear Box:

Mounting:
Connection:

Classification:

Light source:

Weight:
Fitting:

Exterior up- /downlight luminaire for
wall installation.

Embacco design

4 mm aluminium shade.

For exterior as well as interior use.
Glass blown anodization

or powder coated surface.
ABS/PC in black colour.

Glass cover in frosted glass.

On wall or wall box.

Double cable entry for 2 x 1,5 mm?
cable; 3 pole, 4 mm? terminal
block

IP44KlLI

E 27 - max 75 W incandescent

E 27 -15/20 W energy saving

no halogen

1,8kg

Name plates in two sizes

Top cover for covering uplight

Product variants

Welcome wall
Welcome wall
Welcome wall
Welcome wall

Welcome sign plate
Welcome sign plate
Welcome sign plate
Welcome sign plate
Welcome sign plate
Welcome sign plate
Welcome sign plate
Welcome sign plate

Welcome top cover
Welcome top cover
Welcome top cover
Welcome top cover

alu nature
bronze elox.
black
white shiny

80 x 180 mm
160 x 180 mm
80 x 180 mm
160 x 180 mm
80 x 180 mm
160 x 180 mm
80 x 180 mm
160 x 180 mm

1xEZ27
1xE27
1xE27
1xE27

alu nature
alu nature
bronze
bronze
black

black
white shiny
white shiny

alu nature
bronze
black
white shiny

77027
77127
77227
77327

77080
77090
77180
77190
77280
77290
77380
77390

77037
77137
77147
77157




